© © N o A WD

—_—
o

Position Other Positions Held

Billing Coordinator-Pcc Access Mgmt.
Representative

Patient Appointment Clerk-Pcc
Medical Assist/Back Office
Medical Assist/Back Office
Patient Appointment Clerk-Pcc
Medical Assist/Back Office
Medical Assist/Back Office
Office Manager-Pcc

Medical Assist/Back Office
Billing Clerk-Pcc

Special District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Pcp Clinic Vista

Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista

Total Wages

$45,876

$38,433
$35,830
$22,198
$20,633
$15,543
$10,397
$9,694
$4,211
$3,175



