	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Billing Coordinator-Pcc	Access Mgmt. Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$45,876
2.	Patient Appointment Clerk-Pcc		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$38,433
3.	Medical Assist/Back Office		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$35,830
4.	Medical Assist/Back Office		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$22,198
5.	Patient Appointment Clerk-Pcc		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$20,633
6.	Medical Assist/Back Office		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$15,543
7.	Medical Assist/Back Office		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$10,397
8.	Office Manager-Pcc		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$9,694
9.	Medical Assist/Back Office		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$4,211
10.	Billing Clerk-Pcc		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$3,175